Email: bbpsnb@balbharati.org

Bal Bharati

PUBLIC SCHOOL

Neelbad, Bhopal

An Institution of Child Education Society (Regd.)

Route No. 3
MORNING AFTERNOON
S.No. Bus Stop Pick Up Time Drop Time
1 Karond 6:40 AM 4:00 PM
2 Kohefiza 7:00 AM 3:40 PM
3 Karfu Wali Mata Mandir 7:08 AM 3:30 PM
4 Shyamla Hill 7:12 AM 3:15 PM
5 Palash Hotel 7:17 AM 3:10 PM
6 Rang Mahal 7:23 AM 3:05 PM
7 Dipo 7:25 AM 3:00 PM
8 Batalian 7:30 AM 2:55 PM
9 Bhadbhada 7:35 AM 2:47 PM
10 Suraj Nagar 7:39 AM 2:42 PM
11 Svm School 7:42 PM 2:37 PM
12 Durga Mandir 7:44 PM 2:34 PM
13 School 7:46 AM 2:30 PM

WwWw

&

®

ke

With Best Regards
Mr. Akhawari Nil Kishore Sinha

Principal

https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/ www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal ~www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3 ~ www.twitter.com/BNeelbad



https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/
http://www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal
http://www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3
http://www.twitter.com/BNeelbad
mailto:bbpsnb@balbharati.org

Bal Bharati

PUBLIC SCHOOL

#*—————  Neelbad, Bhopal

An Institution of Child Education Society (Regd.)

e e

k]

With Best Regards
Mr. Akhawari Nil Kishore Sinha
Principal

FiT
INDIA

& O O

https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/ www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal ~www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3 ~ www.twitter.com/BNeelbad



https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/
http://www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal
http://www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3
http://www.twitter.com/BNeelbad

